1
Series 600 Accessories
M5 - G1"
1.82 Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice
AccessoriesM5 - G1"G 1/8" compact check valves
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Check valves  M5 - G/18" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Manifold 4 ports  M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
G 1/8" compact check valves
Ordering code
6.07.18.g
g
SEALS
R = NBR
VR = FPM
Weight gr. 50
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Flow rate 6 bar
at ∆p=1
Filtered air
Min.
2,5 bar Max.
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C 100 Nl/min
Check valves  M5 - G/18" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
Ordering code
6.07.t
t
POPPET
05 = NBR - M5
18 = NBR - G 1/8"
14 = NBR - G 1/4"
38 = NBR - G 3/8"
12 = NBR - G 1/2"
18V = FPM - G 1/8"
14V = FPM - G 1/4"
38V = FPM - G 3/8"
12V = FPM - G 1/2"
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered and
lubricated air 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C (+150°C
Manifold 4 ports  M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
Ordering code
6.08.c/4
c
CONNECTION
05 = M5
18 = G 1/8"
14 = G 1/4"
38 = G 3/8"
12 = G 1/2"
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered air 20 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo1_GB_Accessori.book  Page 82  Wednesday, September 24, 2014  11:59 AM